
Mini-Plan vom 2.10. - 28.11.2021

Seite 1

A
nl

as
s

Ju
bi

lä
um

 
M

ar
ie

nk
irc

he

Name Ort PK PK MK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK
Datum 2.10. 2.10. 3.10. 9.10. 9.10. 10.10. 16.10. 16.10. 17.10. 23.10. 23.10. 24.10. 30.10. 30.10. 31.10.
Zeit 17:15 18:15 10:15 17:15 18:15 10:15 17:15 18:15 10:15 17:15 18:15 10:15 17:15 18:15 10:15

Bader Lara 1
Bader Sari
Baumann Lukas 1
Baumann Tabea 1
Baumgartner Lino 1
Begic Ivano 1
Betschart Ronja
Betschart Valeria
Cautero Enya-Sofia 1
Eichholzer Fabiana 1
Frei Alicia
Grab Laura 1
Harms Constantin
Harms Maximilien
Henggeler Laurin
Henggeler Michael 1
Henggeler Sina 1
Hermann Lilly
Hermann Sophie
Hess Damian
Hess Mauro
Hess Nora 1
Hodel Juna 1
Hodel Nina 1
Hugener Miriam
Hugener Rahel
Hugener Salome
Hürlimann Gian 1
Hürlimann Loris 1
Hürlimann Sven 1
Iten Sophia
Kouhry Katie 1
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Name Ort PK PK MK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK
Datum 2.10. 2.10. 3.10. 9.10. 9.10. 10.10. 16.10. 16.10. 17.10. 23.10. 23.10. 24.10. 30.10. 30.10. 31.10.
Zeit 17:15 18:15 10:15 17:15 18:15 10:15 17:15 18:15 10:15 17:15 18:15 10:15 17:15 18:15 10:15

Löhri Tiziano
Lüönd Fabian 1
Lüönd Raffaella
Lüönd Xavier 1
Meier Nina 1
Merz Matteo 1
Merz Sven 1
Moos Annika
Moos Jana
Müller Anja
Müller Antonia 1
Müller Fabienne 1
Müller Nicole
Müller Daniela 1
Müller Flavio 1
Müller Jan
Müller Noemi
Niederberger Janik
Niederberger Rahel
Nussbaumer Sandra
Nussbaumer Toni
Oeuvray Emilie 1
Oeuvray Louis 1
Osterwalder Jessica 1
Osterwalder Vanessa 1
Pisaturo Gianluca 1
Roder Flavia
Schmidt Jana 1
Schmidt Jonas 1
Stalder Emma 1
Stüssi Corina 1
Uhr Svenja 1
Weiss Joschua 1
Werner Sarina
Wyss Luisa 1

2 2 4 2 2 4 2 2 4 2 2 4 2 2 4
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Name Ort PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK
Datum 1.11. 1.11. 1.11. 6.11. 6.11. 7.11. 13.11. 13.11. 14.11. 20.11. 20.11. 21.11. 27.11. 27.11. 28.11.
Zeit 10:15 11:15 14:00 17:15 18:15 10:15 17:15 18:15 10:15 17:15 18:15 10:15 17:15 18:15 10:15

Bader Lara 1
Bader Sari 1 1
Baumann Lukas 1 1
Baumann Tabea 1 1
Baumgartner Lino 1
Begic Ivano 1
Betschart Ronja 1 1
Betschart Valeria 1 1
Cautero Enya-Sofia 1 1
Eichholzer Fabiana 1
Frei Alicia 1 1
Grab Laura 1
Harms Constantin 1
Harms Maximilien 1
Henggeler Laurin 1
Henggeler Michael 1 1
Henggeler Sina 1 1
Hermann Lilly 1 1
Hermann Sophie 1 1
Hess Damian 1
Hess Mauro 1 1
Hess Nora 1
Hodel Juna 1
Hodel Nina 1
Hugener Miriam 1 1
Hugener Rahel 1 1
Hugener Salome 1 1
Hürlimann Gian 1
Hürlimann Loris 1
Hürlimann Sven 1
Iten Sophia 1
Kouhry Katie 1
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Name Ort PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK
Datum 1.11. 1.11. 1.11. 6.11. 6.11. 7.11. 13.11. 13.11. 14.11. 20.11. 20.11. 21.11. 27.11. 27.11. 28.11.
Zeit 10:15 11:15 14:00 17:15 18:15 10:15 17:15 18:15 10:15 17:15 18:15 10:15 17:15 18:15 10:15

Löhri Tiziano 1 1
Lüönd Fabian 1 1
Lüönd Raffaella 1 1
Lüönd Xavier 1 1
Meier Nina 1 1
Merz Matteo 1 1
Merz Sven 1 1
Moos Annika 1 1
Moos Jana 1 1
Müller Anja 1
Müller Antonia 1
Müller Fabienne 1
Müller Nicole 1 1
Müller Daniela 1
Müller Flavio 1
Müller Jan 1
Müller Noemi 1
Niederberger Janik 1 1
Niederberger Rahel 1 1
Nussbaumer Sandra 1 1
Nussbaumer Toni 1 1
Oeuvray Emilie 1
Oeuvray Louis 1
Osterwalder Jessica 1
Osterwalder Vanessa 1
Pisaturo Gianluca 1
Roder Flavia 1 1 1
Schmidt Jana 1 1
Schmidt Jonas 1
Stalder Emma 1
Stüssi Corina 1
Uhr Svenja 1
Weiss Joschua 1
Werner Sarina 1 1
Wyss Luisa 1 1

2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 4 2 2 alle 2 2 4


